MITOUOIC	<b>564</b>
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900305752209
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	17 NOV 30 PH 44 28
Office Use Only	

D. CC DTT Dec 1 5 2017

922395-10



,**P** 

t

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 1, 2017

CSC



Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: PORT ST. LUCIE ANESTHESIA, LLC Ref. Number: W17000095263

We have received your document for PORT ST. LUCIE ANESTHESIA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call; (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 017A00024227 >>



ço

.==

 $\Sigma^{\gamma}$ 

:.

www.sunbiz.org



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000	195			
	REFERENCE	:	922395	7509084	1		
	AUTHORIZATION	J,	pull de	nan			
	COST LIMIT	.0	\$ 125.00				
ORDER DATE :	November 20, 201	.7					
ORDER TIME :	12:33 PM						
ORDER NO. :	922395-010					,	
CUSTOMER NO:	7509084				ALL		
	FOREIGN F	<u>'ILIN</u>	IGS			UE ALT H	
NAME :	PORT ST. LUCI	E AN	ESTHESIA,	LLC		H1 3 V	

•

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

## COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

Port St Lucie Anesthesia, LLC SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

•	0	-			
Jennifer Dav	is				
	N	ame of Person		<u> </u>	
	Firm/Company				
		Address			-
		State and Zip Code	e		
jdavis@amsur	g.com				
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	al report no	tification)	_
urther information concern Jennifer Davis	ing this matter, please call:	615	665 65	٥n	
Jennari Davis		at (	)		
Name	e of Contact Person	Area Code	e Day	dime Telephone Number	-
MAILING ADDRES	<u>S:</u>		STREET	f ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporatio			Division	of Corporations	2
Registration Section				ion Section	<b>*</b> 1
P.O. Box 6327			Clifton B		
Tallahassee, FL 32314				cutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	UE kou <b>Kur</b>
osed is a check for the follo	wing amount:				
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$155.00 Fili	ing Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing.Fee,	-> Certificate
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy		of Status & Certified C	
				-	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Port St Lucie Anesthe				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must include "Limi	ed Liability Com	pany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	)
(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	orida. The alternate	name must include "Limited Lis	bility Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")
> Tennessee		3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	<i></i>	(FEI num	ver, if applicable)
4				
	(Date Bist transacted business in Florida, if prior t (See sections 005 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to detert	o registration ) nine penalty hability	)	
5. 1A Burton Hills Bould	vard	6.	(Muiling Add	
(Street Address of I			(Mailing Add	(623)
Nashville, Tennessee 3	37215			
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> accep	table)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		-	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip cod	
	(Ciry)		(Zip cod	le)
Registered agent's accep				( ) = 6 (Par - market and the states
	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment			
	ions of all statutes relative to the prope			
	s of my position as registered agent	) )	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Corporation Service Company	'www		Roxanne Turner
	By:	Yun	Marin	Asst. Vice President
	(Registered agent'	s signalure)		
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) who h	as/have autho	rity to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		r Capacity:	Name and Address:

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and	Address	<u>:</u>
VICE PRESIDENT	Justin Page			<u>5 9</u>	
	1A Burton Hills Boulevard				المشعب
	Nashville, Tennessee 37215			: :	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			:	1.2.45 (05.21)
			· · ·	0.5	<del>ب</del> ه مدیر 1
					11
	<u></u>				
The attachments if necessary)				ço	

(Use attachments if necessary)

. . .

F 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

....

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Juster
Signature of an authorized person
Justin Page
J Typed or printed name of signer

AGRICUTURE 1796 Tre Hargett Secretary of Sta		Division of Business Services Department of State State of Tennessee 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102				
BONNY SEXTON	1		Novemb	er 30, 2017		
BONNY SEXTON	l			• • • •		
2711 CENTERVI	LE RD.					
WILMINGTON, D	E 19808					
Request Type: Certificate of Existence/Authorization Request #: 0258740		Issuance Date: 11/30/2017 Copies Requested: 1				
· · · · · ·	Document Receipt	<u>.</u>				
Receipt #: 0036	77719	Filing	g Fee:	\$20.00		
Payment-Credit C	ard - State Payment Center - CC #: 3716149078	}		\$20.00		
Regarding:	Port St Lucie Anesthesia, LLC					
Filing Type:	Limited Liability Company - Domestic	Control # :	934129			
Formation/Qualification Date: 11/29/2017		Date Formed:	11/29/20	017		
Status:	Active	Formation Locale		SSEE		
Duration Term:	Perpetual	Inactive Date:				

## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

Port St Lucie Anesthesia, LLC

\* is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above;

\* has paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business;

\* has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;

\* has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Tre Hargett Secretary of State

Verification #: 025301724

ည

Processed By: Cert Web User